
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 26 June 2021

M M1/2/3 402 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SMOKEM JOE 1 Last start Masters winner COO, 05/10/2020, R3, M 1M 1M 4P M1/2G. Wilton 486012 21/0267

 2 RICE'S LEGACY Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2021, R8, P 4P 3P 4P M1/2T. Fleming 485972 19/0172

 3 IMMEDIATE 1 Last start Masters winner GUN, 13/05/2021, R11, M 1M 2M 3C M2/1/2H. Munn 490253 24/0376

 4 CAEDEN'S CONTROL Weighted points score GUN, 13/06/2021, R5, P 6P 7M 7P M2/2/1S. Farley 491013 11/0148

 5 KARINYA MANN Last start Masters placegetter MOR, 14/06/2021, R12, M 2M 8Y 7P M3/1D. Hoskins 490529 15/0145

 6 ALL NEGOA 1 Weighted points score BAT, 31/05/2021, R7, P 6P 5Y 3Y M3/2G. Wilton 486011 7/0128

 7 BLACK MASERATI 2 Weighted points score COO, 19/06/2021, R3, Y 2Y 3Y 8M M3/2B. Spence 488062 5/0106

 8 JASON'S CHANCE 1 Weighted points score TAM, 19/06/2021, R9, Y 8Y 5P 3P M3/2S. Howarth 490592 9/0104

 9 JARGON JIMMY Weighted points score GUN, 13/06/2021, R2, P 4P 7P 6P M3/2G. Wilkinson 476962 1/066

1 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 23 June 2021 - 08:18 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 26 June 2021

Y MDN 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TEMPTATION CRAZE 1 Last start placegetter TAM, 19/06/2021, R3, Y 3Y 3Y 2Y M/1R. Hoare 536087 0/0126

 2 KARTER'S BLAZE 1 Last start placegetter TAM, 08/05/2021, R1, Y 7P 6P 2Y M/1M. Taylor 535756 0/092

 3 GOT TO DRIVE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 13/05/2021, R2, P 5Y 6Y 3P M/1M. Munn 507652 0/093

 4 TRALEE TROUBLE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MOR, 12/06/2021, R9, Y 6Y 3Y M/1M. Mabbott 538125 0/083

 5 LITTLE CHIPPER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MUS, 05/06/2021, R1, Y 5Y 2Y 6Y M/1V. Cleghorn 533258 0/072

 6 OUR CHAP TOM 1 First start M/1R. Bray 532812 0/00

 7 REV UP COCO Unplaced after 1 start TAM, 19/06/2021, R3, Y 4Y M/1S. Noad 542073 0/058

 8 ROJO GRANDE Unplaced after 1 start TAM, 19/06/2021, R1, Y 6Y M/1V. Cleghorn 542241 0/042

 9 BAROOGA TOY 1 Weighted points score TAM, 19/06/2021, R4, Y 6Y 4P 4P M/1J. Cini 532309 0/076

 10 GRACEFUL LASS 2 Weighted points score MUS, 05/06/2021, R3, Y 7Y 5Y 4Y M/1K. Smith 521237 0/062

 11 DRIVE BY BECKY 1 Weighted points score TAM, 19/06/2021, R1, Y 7Y 7Y 4Y M/1J. Russell 531019 0/052

 12 KENZI'S BLAZE 1 Weighted points score TAM, 19/06/2021, R3, Y 6Y 7P 4P M/1E. Thresher 535757 0/050

 13 SEABROOK BALTA 2 Weighted points score TAM, 19/06/2021, R1, Y 8Y 7P 5P M/1E. Thresher 525156 0/048

 14 FLYAWAY BEAU Weighted points score MUS, 05/06/2021, R2, Y 6Y 8Y 6P M/1V. Ellis 528666 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 26 June 2021

Y NG 340 1-5

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NELLY ERSKIN 1 Grade order Grade 3 3P 2P 2Y 3/1/1T. Luke 517807 5/2236

 2 QUEUE FOR QUIDS 1 Grade order Grade 4 4Y 1P 2Y 4/1/1J. Lee 526259 4/3189

 3 HURRICANE ASHY Grade order Grade 4 2P 4P 2P 4/1/2C. Colaiacovo 508216 3/2183

 4 BIG BRO TANGO Grade order Grade 4 4P 4P 3P 4/1/2G. Muller 497572 4/3180

 5 ROCK IT OUT Grade order Grade 4 6Y 1Y 8P 4/1/2A. Syphers 529990 4/2179

 6 ZIPPER SHINE Grade order Grade 4 5P 5P 1P 4/1/2G. Muller 526505 3/2174

 7 FLASHY MANNER Grade order Grade 4 3Y 4P 2P 4/1/2H. Munn 500717 4/3163

 8 HALLY MULWEE Grade order Grade 4 1Y 5Y 1Y 4/1/2R. Dawes 525633 5/4152

 9 ONLY A WINNER 3 Grade order Grade 4 6Y 8P 3P 4/1/2D. Howarth 525558 5/2144

 10 DAPH'S ECHO Grade order Grade 4 1P 6P 5P 4/1/2J. Fothergill 531315 4/1126

 11 MAD MICK Grade order Grade 5 2P 5Y 1P 5/4M. Evans 538321 2/1232

 12 ROAD TO GLEBE 3 Grade order Grade 5 2Y 3Y 2Y 5/4G. Wilton 530616 1/0188

 13 BLONDIE VALLEY Grade order Grade 5 3Y 4Y 2Y 5/4B. Spence 532459 1/0166

 14 FAMILY TOUCH Grade order Grade 5 1P 1Y 5Y 5/3B. Hastie 533082 4/2162

 15 KYRON'S WAY Grade order Grade 5 8P 2Y 6P 5/4S. Farley 498140 1/0154

 16 BANOFFEE DREAM 3 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 2Y 6P 5/3B. Phillips 498354 3/1149

 17 TIN TOWN 4 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 5Y 2P 5/4D. Lee 526231 1/0146

 18 MULWEE BANJO 1 Grade order Grade 5 6Y 6Y 3Y 5/1R. Hoare 495175 4/3128

 19 BUNDY ROCKET 1 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 1Y 5Y 5/2D. Clarson 531173 3/2118

 20 FEDERAL LIMIT 3 Grade order Grade 5 7Y 3Y 1Y 5/4R. Hoare 536053 1/0116

 21 LAD FROM BUNNAN 3 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 8P 1Y 5/3K. Smith 521230 2/1107

 22 BLACK MASERATI 1 Grade order Grade 5 2Y 3Y 8M 5/1B. Spence 488062 5/4106

 23 TOTAL LOCKOUT Grade order Grade 5 4Y 5P 6P 5/4J. Lee 534066 2/1103

 24 ANN KEEPING 1 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 8Y 5P 5/3D. Hoskins 525661 3/190

 25 FLYIN' CRAZY 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 4Y 5/1K. Smith 501067 4/389

 26 KARTER'S POTION 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 6P 5/4D. Howarth 507280 1/089

 27 NAME ME 1 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 5Y 1Y 5/4K. Bell 525626 1/086

 28 TREADMILL MCCOY Grade order Grade 5 6P 8Y 5P 5/3J. Glover 478526 2/179

 29 OUTBACK LISA 1 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 7Y 4P 5/2D. Hoskins 521195 3/273

 30 I'M DUSTY 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 8Y 5/4S. Howarth 535753 1/068

 31 OLLIE'S SPIRIT 1 Grade order Grade 5 8Y 6Y 6Y 5/2K. Smith 496664 3/266
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 26 June 2021

Y NG 340 1-5

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 BONT'S CHARLIE Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 7P 5/4G. Wilkinson 491660 1/066

 33 MYSTIC TRALEE Grade order Grade 5 7Y 5Y 7Y 5/4M. Taylor 517806 1/056
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 26 June 2021

Y NG 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IMMEDIATE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 13/05/2021, R11, M 1M 2M 3C 1/2H. Munn 490253 24/4376

 2 SMOKEM JOE 2 Weighted points score COO, 05/10/2020, R3, M 1M 1M 4P 1/1G. Wilton 486012 21/11267

 3 LOCH IT Dropping in grade MOR, 14/06/2021, R11, Y (FEL)Y 5Y 1Y 2/1/2R. Dawes 507443 8/7168

 4 NELLY ERSKIN 1 Last start placegetter TAM, 08/05/2021, R5, Y 3P 2P 2Y 3/1/1T. Luke 517807 5/2236

 5 WONDER WOOLLY Last start placegetter TAM, 10/04/2021, R2, Y 6Y 1P 3Y 3/1/2M. Munn 525565 7/3187

 6 MR. CASH 1 Last start placegetter COO, 19/06/2021, R2, Y 3Y 7P 6Y 3/1/1G. Pickering 499631 6/5105

 7 LA LA LOUIS 1 Last start Provincial winner WAG, 04/06/2021, R9, P 1P 6P 2P 3/1/2C. Colaiacovo 529374 6/4240

 8 PURPLE VIXEN Weighted points score GUN, 06/06/2021, R1, P (FEL)P 1P 4Y 3/1/1M. Mabbott 531894 7/6282

 9 DANCE A TANGO Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2021, R12, P 6P 2P 4P 3/1/2G. Muller 530427 6/5234

 10 HALLY MULWEE Last start winner MOR, 14/06/2021, R1, Y 1Y 5Y 1Y 4/1/2R. Dawes 525633 5/4152

 11 FLASHY MANNER Last start placegetter MOR, 01/05/2021, R5, Y 3Y 4P 2P 4/1/2H. Munn 500717 4/3163

 12 DAPH'S ECHO Last start Provincial winner TEM, 19/06/2021, R10, P 1P 6P 5P 4/1/2J. Fothergill 531315 4/1126

 13 MAYWYN HERSHEYS Dropping in grade TAM, 19/06/2021, R6, Y 7Y 6P 5P 4/1/2K. Fuller 521784 6/476

 14 YORKLEA STASH 3 Weighted points score TAM, 19/06/2021, R8, Y 8Y 1Y 1P 4/1/2B. Hastie 521981 8/6264

 15 SWIFT JILL 1 Weighted points score COO, 19/06/2021, R2, Y 5Y 1P 8P 4/1/1V. Pickering 497462 10/9196

 16 QUEUE FOR QUIDS 1 Weighted points score COO, 19/06/2021, R3, Y 4Y 1P 2Y 4/1/1J. Lee 526259 4/3189

 17 HURRICANE ASHY Weighted points score WAG, 14/05/2021, R2, P 2P 4P 2P 4/1/2C. Colaiacovo 508216 3/2183

 18 BIG BRO TANGO Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2021, R9, P 4P 4P 3P 4/1/2G. Muller 497572 4/3180

 19 ROCK IT OUT Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R5, Y 6Y 1Y 8P 4/1/2A. Syphers 529990 4/2179

 20 ZIPPER SHINE Weighted points score GUN, 06/06/2021, R10, P 5P 5P 1P 4/1/2G. Muller 526505 3/2174

 21 ONLY A WINNER 3 Weighted points score TAM, 19/06/2021, R8, Y 6Y 8P 3P 4/1/2D. Howarth 525558 5/2144

 22 REMEMBER THAT Weighted points score TAM, 19/06/2021, R10, Y 8Y 7P 7P 4/1/2G. Wilkinson 493409 6/559
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 26 June 2021

Y MDN 402 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HEY BUDDY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 25/05/2021, R2, P 1Y 6P 2P 5/4J. Lawson 538351 1/0119

 2 HIT IT BENNY Weighted points score TAM, 19/06/2021, R2, Y 1Y 5/4J. Lawson 538349 1/0151

 3 RUTLAND JESS Weighted points score TAM, 19/06/2021, R1, Y 1Y 6P 7P 5/4M. Ruttley 529806 1/0114

 4 TRALEE TRISTAN Weighted points score TAM, 19/06/2021, R4, Y 1Y 4P 4P 5/4M. Mabbott 538126 1/097

 5 STATE ALERT Last start placegetter TAM, 19/06/2021, R2, Y 2Y M/1D. Nixon 532510 0/0134

 6 ZIPPING BINDI Last start placegetter TAM, 19/06/2021, R4, Y 2Y M/1M. Munn 538798 0/0134

 7 MEAN BLAKE Last start placegetter TAM, 19/06/2021, R1, Y 2Y M/1M. Mabbott 540942 0/0134

 8 AL'S HOLIDAY 2 Last start placegetter TAM, 19/06/2021, R4, Y 3Y M/1D. Hoskins 539598 0/0117

 9 CASINO ROAD Last start placegetter TAM, 19/06/2021, R2, Y 3Y 4P 5P M/1P. Parrelli 526595 0/078

 10 MY BRO BLUE Last start placegetter TAM, 19/06/2021, R3, Y 2Y 6Y 4Y M/1A. Wright 532511 0/078

6 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 23 June 2021 - 08:18 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 26 June 2021

Y NG 402 NGS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SAKEYNA Grade order Grade 3 2Y 4P 1P 3/1/2A. Foley 497377 6/5216

 2 FERNANDO'S GAL Grade order Grade 3 1Y 8Y 1Y 3/1/2P. Parrelli 522231 5/4161

 3 TRALEE ACE 2 Grade order Grade 3 3Y 6P 5P 3/1/2M. Mabbott 517804 5/1157

 4 OPAL SKY Grade order Grade 3 4Y 7P 7P 3/1/1A. Syphers 499302 6/3156

 5 TYPHOON JED Grade order Grade 4 1Y 3P 2P 4/1/2C. Stackman 491887 6/4200

 6 MY LIL LOUIE Grade order Grade 4 3Y 5P 3Y 4/1/1M. Taylor 493086 6/3181

 7 CHARLIE BENDER Grade order Grade 4 3Y 5P 5P 4/1/2K. Fuller 535272 4/3161

 8 LITTLE CREEK Grade order Grade 5 2Y 2Y 3Y 5/4D. Hoskins 534233 1/0168

 9 OUTRAGEOUS JET Grade order Grade 5 2Y 4P 4P 5/1D. Howarth 520904 4/2123

 10 SWIFT FOX Grade order Grade 5 6P 1Y 7Y 5/3R. Ryan 529277 3/1101
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 26 June 2021

Y NG 457 0-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWEET CAWBOURNE 1 Grade order Grade 4 3Y 1P 4P 4/1/2N. Hand 525116 3/2158

 2 RUTLAND CHARLIE 1 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 3P 3P 5/4M. Ruttley 529804 2/0228

 3 ROAD TO GLEBE 1 Grade order Grade 5 2Y 3Y 2Y 5/4G. Wilton 530616 1/0188

 4 POWER GRIP 1 Grade order Grade 5 3Y 4Y 3Y 5/4M. Felton-Cleghorn 521579 2/0169

 5 BANOFFEE DREAM 2 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 2Y 6P 5/4B. Phillips 498354 3/1149

 6 TIN TOWN 2 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 5Y 2P 5/4D. Lee 526231 1/0146

 7 ZANE HERRERA 1 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 6P 5C 5/4P. Parrelli 526582 1/0130

 8 SWIFT JERRY 1 Grade order Grade 5 7Y 6P 2P 5/4V. Pickering 532443 2/0128

 9 RIVERGUM BUCK 1 Grade order Grade 5 8Y 4Y 5P 5/4L. Metcalf Jnr 494900 3/0124

 10 NELLIE CREEK 2 Grade order Grade 5 6Y 1Y 7Y 5/3D. Hoskins 534231 2/1121

 11 FEDERAL LIMIT 1 Grade order Grade 5 7Y 3Y 1Y 5/4R. Hoare 536053 1/0116

 12 LET'S GO ERIS Grade order Grade 5 8P 8Y 2Y 5/4M. Evans 527493 1/0114

 13 EXTREME SHIAN 1 Grade order Grade 5 6Y 6P 6P 5/3S. Howarth 499987 2/1111

 14 LAD FROM BUNNAN 1 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 8P 1Y 5/4K. Smith 521230 2/0107

 15 BAILEY KEEPING 2 Grade order Grade 5 1Y 1Y 5P 5/4A. Lee 537483 2/0106

 16 ZELIA 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 4Y 4P 5/3K. Bell 531004 2/1105

 17 AL'S HOLIDAY 1 Grade order Maiden 3Y M/1D. Hoskins 539598 0/0117

 18 SWEET ZEAL 1 Grade order Maiden 5Y 4Y 2Y M/1J. Russell 535235 0/0117

 19 DEADLY ELEGANCE Grade order Maiden 3Y 8P 7P M/1R. Ryan 535012 0/065

 20 TYPHOON DONALD 1 Grade order Maiden 4Y 6Y M/1L. Metcalf Jnr 529805 0/052

 21 TRALEE BLAZE Grade order Maiden 5Y M/1M. Mabbott 538128 0/050
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 26 June 2021

Y NG 457 NGS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MURPHEY Grade order Grade 1 1Y 2P 3P 1/2A. Syphers 495032 19/11334

 2 SUPER START Grade order Grade 1 2Y 6P 3Y 1/2M. Munn 508704 14/8191

 3 IMPRESS LLEYTON Grade order Grade 2 1Y 5P 3C 2/1/2M. Munn 532792 12/6280

 4 WESTERN HERO Grade order Grade 2 1Y 5P 1P 2/1/2G. Pickering 533646 11/1260

 5 DISCO CHOOK Grade order Grade 3 3Y 1P 2P 3/1/2J. Bush 498348 9/3227

 6 ZULU BOY Grade order Grade 3 2Y 1Y 5P 3/1/2P. Parrelli 499350 4/2224

 7 BABY GUINNESS Grade order Grade 3 3Y 5Y 1P 3/1/1R. Hall 530167 9/1189

 8 SWEET CAWBOURNE 2 Grade order Grade 4 3Y 1P 4P 4/1/2N. Hand 525116 3/2158

 9 GULGONG FLYER Grade order Grade 5 2Y 7P 7P 5/4A. Barrass 534232 2/0146

 10 ZANE HERRERA 2 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 6P 5C 5/4P. Parrelli 526582 1/0130
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 26 June 2021

Y NG 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LA LA LOUIS 2 Last start Provincial winner WAG, 04/06/2021, R9, P 1P 6P 2P 3/1/2C. Colaiacovo 529374 6/1240

 2 NELLY ERSKIN 2 Weighted points score GUN, 06/06/2021, R2, P 3P 2P 2Y 3/1/2T. Luke 517807 5/2236

 3 FRANCO FERNANDO Weighted points score GUN, 13/06/2021, R8, P 6P 2P 4Y 3/1/1M. Craig 523871 6/5221

 4 SWIFT KEVIN 2 Weighted points score TAM, 19/06/2021, R6, Y 5Y 3P 1P 3/1/2G. Pickering 534560 5/2206

 5 UDEYAN BALE Weighted points score TEM, 19/06/2021, R7, P 5P 1P 7P 3/1/2J. Fothergill 532331 6/1201

 6 LA LA NEBRASKA Weighted points score TEM, 19/06/2021, R6, P 4P 3P 7P 3/1/2J. Fothergill 529375 6/1162

 7 SWIFT DYLAN 1 Weighted points score TAM, 19/06/2021, R8, Y 4Y 3P 5P 3/1/1G. Pickering 528435 6/3151

 8 AGLAND SMOKE Weighted points score TAM, 19/06/2021, R6, Y 6Y 4Y 5P 3/1/2P. Parrelli 528317 6/0150

 9 TRALEE ACE 1 Last start placegetter MUS, 21/03/2021, R9, Y 3Y 6P 5P 4/1/2M. Mabbott 517804 5/3157

 10 ONLY A WINNER 1 Weighted points score TAM, 19/06/2021, R8, Y 6Y 8P 3P 4/1/1D. Howarth 525558 5/2144

 11 POWER GRIP 2 Last start placegetter MUS, 05/06/2021, R4, Y 3Y 4Y 3Y 5/4M. Felton-Cleghorn 521579 2/0169

 12 TRALEE ERSKIN Last start Country winner COO, 19/06/2021, R5, Y 1Y 4Y 3Y 5/1B. Spence 517803 4/2142

 13 BAILEY KEEPING 1 Last start Country winner COO, 19/06/2021, R6, Y 1Y 1Y 5P 5/4A. Lee 537483 2/0106

 14 TIN TOWN 1 Weighted points score COO, 19/06/2021, R6, Y 4Y 5Y 2P 5/4D. Lee 526231 1/0146

 15 NELLIE CREEK 1 Weighted points score TAM, 19/06/2021, R7, Y 6Y 1Y 7Y 5/3D. Hoskins 534231 2/1121

 16 LET'S GO ERIS Weighted points score BGC, 21/06/2021, R2, 2 8P 8Y 2Y 5/4M. Evans 527493 1/0114

 17 EXTREME SHIAN 2 Weighted points score TAM, 19/06/2021, R10, Y 6Y 6P 6P 5/3S. Howarth 499987 2/1111

 18 ZELIA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/06/2021, R6, P 7P 4Y 4P 5/3K. Bell 531004 2/1105

 19 SOUTHWOOD MIA 1 Weighted points score TAM, 19/06/2021, R8, Y 7Y 6P 6P 5/3S. Howarth 478485 4/176
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 26 June 2021

Y 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MY MATE JACK Dropping in grade COO, 19/06/2021, R2, Y 4Y 6Y 5P 5/1B. Spence 493116 6/5150
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 26 June 2021

Y 1 402 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SMOKEM JOE 3 Weighted points score COO, 05/10/2020, R3, M 1M 1M 4P 1/1G. Wilton 486012 21/11267
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 26 June 2021

Y 3 402 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ALL NEGOA 2 Last start placegetter LIT, 13/02/2021, R7, Y 6P 5Y 3Y 3/1/2G. Wilton 486011 7/0128

 2 MR. CASH 2 Last start placegetter COO, 19/06/2021, R2, Y 3Y 7P 6Y 3/1/1G. Pickering 499631 6/5105

 3 SWIFT KEVIN 1 Weighted points score TAM, 19/06/2021, R6, Y 5Y 3P 1P 3/1/1G. Pickering 534560 5/2206

 4 SWIFT DYLAN 2 Weighted points score TAM, 19/06/2021, R8, Y 4Y 3P 5P 3/1/1G. Pickering 528435 6/2151
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 26 June 2021

Y 4 402 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 YORKLEA STASH 1 Weighted points score TAM, 19/06/2021, R8, Y 8Y 1Y 1P 4/1/2B. Hastie 521981 8/6264

 2 SWIFT JILL 2 Weighted points score COO, 19/06/2021, R2, Y 5Y 1P 8P 4/1/1V. Pickering 497462 10/9196

 3 QUEUE FOR QUIDS 2 Weighted points score COO, 19/06/2021, R3, Y 4Y 1P 2Y 4/1/1J. Lee 526259 4/3189

 4 ONLY A WINNER 2 Weighted points score TAM, 19/06/2021, R8, Y 6Y 8P 3P 4/1/2D. Howarth 525558 5/2144
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 26 June 2021

Y 5 402 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BAILEY KEEPING 3 Last start winner COO, 19/06/2021, R6, Y 1Y 1Y 5P 5/3A. Lee 537483 2/1106

 2 ROAD TO GLEBE 2 Last start placegetter MUS, 23/05/2021, R4, Y 2Y 3Y 2Y 5/4G. Wilton 530616 1/0188

 3 ZELIA 3 Last start placegetter TAM, 10/04/2021, R4, Y 7P 4Y 4P 5/4K. Bell 531004 2/0105

 4 ANN KEEPING 2 Last start placegetter COO, 29/05/2021, R7, Y 5Y 8Y 5P 5/3D. Hoskins 525661 3/190

 5 KARTER'S POTION 1 Unrequired at last meeting TAM, 19/06/2021, R5, Y 5P 7P 6P 5/4D. Howarth 507280 1/089

 6 FLYIN' CRAZY 2 Unrequired at last meeting TAM, 19/06/2021, R6, Y 5P 8P 4Y 5/1K. Smith 501067 4/389

 7 OUTBACK LISA 2 Unrequired at last meeting TAM, 19/06/2021, R6, Y 4Y 7Y 4P 5/2D. Hoskins 521195 3/273

 8 RUTLAND CHARLIE 2 Weighted points score TAM, 19/06/2021, R7, Y 4Y 3P 3P 5/3M. Ruttley 529804 2/1228

 9 BANOFFEE DREAM 1 Weighted points score TAM, 19/06/2021, R7, Y 5Y 2Y 6P 5/3B. Phillips 498354 3/1149

 10 TIN TOWN 3 Weighted points score COO, 19/06/2021, R6, Y 4Y 5Y 2P 5/4D. Lee 526231 1/0146

 11 MULWEE BANJO 2 Weighted points score TAM, 19/06/2021, R5, Y 6Y 6Y 3Y 5/1R. Hoare 495175 4/3128

 12 SWIFT JERRY 2 Weighted points score TAM, 19/06/2021, R5, Y 7Y 6P 2P 5/3V. Pickering 532443 2/1128

 13 RIVERGUM BUCK 2 Weighted points score TAM, 19/06/2021, R7, Y 8Y 4Y 5P 5/2L. Metcalf Jnr 494900 3/2124

 14 BUNDY ROCKET 2 Weighted points score TAM, 19/06/2021, R6, Y 4Y 1Y 5Y 5/2D. Clarson 531173 3/2118

 15 FEDERAL LIMIT 2 Weighted points score TAM, 19/06/2021, R10, Y 7Y 3Y 1Y 5/4R. Hoare 536053 1/0116

 16 EXTREME SHIAN 3 Weighted points score TAM, 19/06/2021, R10, Y 6Y 6P 6P 5/4S. Howarth 499987 2/0111

 17 LAD FROM BUNNAN 2 Weighted points score TAM, 19/06/2021, R5, Y 5Y 8P 1Y 5/3K. Smith 521230 2/1107

 18 NAME ME 2 Weighted points score MUS, 05/06/2021, R6, Y 5Y 5Y 1Y 5/4K. Bell 525626 1/086

 19 SOUTHWOOD MIA 2 Weighted points score TAM, 19/06/2021, R8, Y 7Y 6P 6P 5/3S. Howarth 478485 4/276

 20 I'M DUSTY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 13/06/2021, R2, P 8P 5P 8Y 5/4S. Howarth 535753 1/068

 21 OLLIE'S SPIRIT 2 Weighted points score MUS, 05/06/2021, R6, Y 8Y 6Y 6Y 5/2K. Smith 496664 3/266
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 26 June 2021

Y M 402 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TEMPTATION CRAZE 2 Last start placegetter TAM, 19/06/2021, R3, Y 3Y 3Y 2Y M/1R. Hoare 536087 0/0126

 2 KARTER'S BLAZE 2 Last start placegetter TAM, 08/05/2021, R1, Y 7P 6P 2Y M/1M. Taylor 535756 0/092

 3 SWEET ZEAL 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MUS, 05/06/2021, R3, Y 5Y 4Y 2Y M/1J. Russell 535235 0/0117

 4 OUR CHAP TOM 2 First start M/1R. Bray 532812 0/00

 5 BAROOGA TOY 2 Weighted points score TAM, 19/06/2021, R4, Y 6Y 4P 4P M/1J. Cini 532309 0/076

 6 GRACEFUL LASS 1 Weighted points score MUS, 05/06/2021, R3, Y 7Y 5Y 4Y M/1K. Smith 521237 0/062

 7 DRIVE BY BECKY 2 Weighted points score TAM, 19/06/2021, R1, Y 7Y 7Y 4Y M/1J. Russell 531019 0/052

 8 TYPHOON DONALD 2 Weighted points score TAM, 19/06/2021, R4, Y 4Y 6Y M/1L. Metcalf Jnr 529805 0/052

 9 KENZI'S BLAZE 2 Weighted points score TAM, 19/06/2021, R3, Y 6Y 7P 4P M/1E. Thresher 535757 0/050

 10 SEABROOK BALTA 1 Weighted points score TAM, 19/06/2021, R1, Y 8Y 7P 5P M/1E. Thresher 525156 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 26 June 2021

Y 3 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 YORKLEA STASH 2 Weighted points score TAM, 19/06/2021, R8, Y 8Y 1Y 1P 3/1/1B. Hastie 521981 8/1264

 2 ALL NEGOA 3 Weighted points score BAT, 31/05/2021, R7, P 6P 5Y 3Y 3/1/1G. Wilton 486011 7/6128
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 26 June 2021

Y 5 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JASON'S CHANCE 2 Dropping in grade TAM, 19/06/2021, R9, Y 8Y 5P 3P 5/1S. Howarth 490592 9/1104
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